
UEFA Champions League 2022-23
LAST 16, 1ST LEG – FEB 14 CL form W D L

Form
Goals for / against

Passes
Corners

Possession

12 / 7 8 / 6

AC MILAN v TOTTENHAM
San Siro

Head-to-head
Drawn 2Won 0 Won 2

29 26

2209
24
51.2%
77
Total shots / Shots on target

2577
31

48.3%
79

Team statistics (6 matches)

Sources: UEFA, Gracenote Picture: Getty Images

*Excluding
Leicester (Feb 11)
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Harry Kane England striker became
Tottenham’s all-time top goalscorer in February

SHOOTING BOOTS: Kane surpassed
Jimmy Greaves’ 53-year-old record, scoring
267 goals including 21 Champions League strikes.
Tottenham made 2019 final, losing to Liverpool
Tottenham Hotspur: Top goalscorers
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